
AUTHORS

To learn more about Jones Day’s experience in counseling companies and individuals that have received an allegation  

of corruption or have become the subject of government investigation, please visit our website at jonesday.com. 

Steven T. Cottreau

Washington

+1.202.879.5572

scottreau@jonesday.com

Michael R. Fischer

Frankfurt

+49.69.9726.3943

mrfischer@jonesday.com

Marco Frattini

Milan

+39.02.7645.4001

mfrattini@jonesday.com

James E. Gauch

Washington

+1.202.879.3880

jegauch@jonesday.com

Patrizia Gioiosa

Milan

+39.02.7645.4001

pgioiosa@jonesday.com

Philippe Goutay

Paris

+33.1.56.59.39.39

pgoutay@jonesday.com

Michael P. Gurdak

Washington

+1.202.879.5470

mpgurdak@jonesday.com

Fahad A. Habib

San Francisco

+1.415.875.5761

fahabib@jonesday.com

Henry Klehm III

New York

+1.212.326.3706

hklehm@jonesday.com

Tim L’Estrange

Melbourne / Sydney

+61.3.9101.6820 / +61.2.8272.0561

tlestrange@jonesday.com

Iván Martín-Barbón

Madrid

+34.91.520.3939

imartinbarbon@jonesday.com

Daniel Moloney

Melbourne

+61.3.9101.6828

dmoloney@jonesday.com

Lindsey M. Nelson

Washington

+1.202.879.3735

lmnelson@jonesday.com

Brian C. Rabbitt

Washington

+1.202.879.3866

brabbitt@jonesday.com

Ronald W. Sharpe

Washington

+1.202.879.3618

rsharpe@jonesday.com

Francesco Squerzoni

Milan

+39.02.7645.4001

fsquerzoni@jonesday.com

Jayant W. Tambe

New York

+1.212.326.3604

jtambe@jonesday.com

Vinicio Trombetti

Milan

+39.02.7645.4001

vtrombetti@jonesday.com

Rick van ‘t Hullenaar

Amsterdam

+31.20.305.4223

rvanthullenaar@jonesday.com

Alexander J. Wilson

New York

+1.212.326.8390

awilson@jonesday.com

Qiang Xue

Hong Kong / Beijing

+852.3189.7298 / +86.10.5866.1111

qxue@jonesday.com

D. Grayson Yeargin

Washington

+1.202.879.3634

gyeargin@jonesday.com

http://jonesday.com
mailto:scottreau@jonesday.com
mailto:mrfischer@jonesday.com
mailto:mfrattini@jonesday.com
mailto:jegauch@jonesday.com
mailto:pgioiosa@jonesday.com
mailto:pgoutay@jonesday.com
mailto:mpgurdak%40jonesday.com?subject=
mailto:fahabib@jonesday.com
mailto:hklehm@jonesday.com
mailto:tlestrange@jonesday.com
mailto:imartinbarbon@jonesday.com
mailto:dmoloney@jonesday.com
mailto:lmnelson@jonesday.com
mailto:brabbitt@jonesday.com
mailto:rsharpe@jonesday.com
mailto:fsquerzoni@jonesday.com
mailto:jtambe@jonesday.com
mailto:vtrombetti@jonesday.com
mailto:rvanthullenaar@jonesday.com
mailto:awilson@jonesday.com
mailto:qxue@jonesday.com
mailto:gyeargin@jonesday.com


Jones Day White Paper

ADDITIONAL CONTACTS

Michael P. Conway

Chicago

+1.312.269.4145

mconway@jonesday.com

Roman E. Darmer

Irvine

+1.949.553.7581

rdarmer@jonesday.com

Jean-Guillaume de Tocqueville

Paris

+33.1.56.59.39.39

jgdetocqueville@jonesday.com

Kaarli H. Eichhorn

Brussels / London

+32.2.645.14.41 / +44.20.7039.5959

keichhorn@jonesday.com

Dorothy N. Giobbe

New York

+1.212.326.3650

dgiobbe@jonesday.com 

Aidan Lawes

London

+44.20.7039.5700

alawes@jonesday.com

James P. Loonam

New York

+1.212.326.3808

jloonam@jonesday.com

Edward J. Nalbantian

London / Paris

+44.20.7039.5145 / +33.1.56.59.39.23

enalbantian@jonesday.com

Nadiya Nychay

Brussels

+32.2.645.14.11

nnychay@jonesday.com

Mauricio F. Paez

New York

+1.212.326.7889

mfpaez@jonesday.com

Elizabeth A. Robertson

London

+44.20.7039.5204

erobertson@jonesday.com

Lauri W. Sawyer

New York

+1.212.326.3898

lwsawyer@jonesday.com

Liz Saxton

London

+44.20.7039.5162

esaxton@jonesday.com 

Schuyler J. Schouten

San Diego / Washington

+1.858.314.1160 / +1.202.879.3844

sschouten@jonesday.com

Neal J. Stephens

Silicon Valley

+1.650.687.4135

nstephens@jonesday.com

Ben Witherall

Singapore

+65.6233.5532

bwitherall@jonesday.com 

Special thanks to associates Sicily Maleva Kiesel, Zoë Lensing,  

Christina Mastrucci Lehn, Stephanie M. Pryor, Charles Smith,  

Darya Vakulenko, David Wu, and law clerks Beckie S. Alch and  

William P. Quaranta for their assistance with this White Paper.

mailto:mconway@jonesday.com
mailto:rdarmer@jonesday.com
mailto:jgdetocqueville@jonesday.com
mailto:keichhorn@jonesday.com
mailto:dgiobbe@jonesday.com
mailto:alawes@jonesday.com
mailto:jloonam@jonesday.com\
mailto:enalbantian@jonesday.com
mailto:nnychay@jonesday.com
mailto:mfpaez@jonesday.com
mailto:erobertson@jonesday.com
mailto:lwsawyer@jonesday.com
mailto:esaxton@jonesday.com
mailto:sschouten@jonesday.com
mailto:nstephens@jonesday.com
mailto:bwitherall@jonesday.com
https://www.jonesday.com/en/lawyers/k/sicily-kiesel
https://www.jonesday.com/en/lawyers/l/zoe-lensing
https://www.jonesday.com/en/lawyers/m/christina-mastrucci-lehn
https://www.jonesday.com/en/lawyers/p/pryor-stephanie
https://www.jonesday.com/en/lawyers/s/charles-smith
https://www.jonesday.com/en/lawyers/v/darya-vakulenko
https://www.jonesday.com/en/lawyers/w/baiding-wu

